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RATTLESNAKE BAR
AID - MILE 13.2

NO HANDS BRIDGE
AID - MILE 25.7

GATE 142
AID - MILE 21.6

FLAGSTAFF AS
AID - MILE 40.1
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COOL AS FIRE STATION

RATTLESNAKE BAR RD.
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OAK VIEW AS
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GREEN VALLEY RD.

BLUE RAVINE

GREEN VALLEY RD.
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E. NATOMAS ST.

FOLSOM LAKE CROSSING

FOLSOM POINT
AID - MILE 63.8

BROWN’S RAVINE
AID - MILE 60.5
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SALMON FALLS AS
AID - MILE 46.1

SALMON FALLS BRIDGE

AID - MILE 33.5

NEW YORK CREEK AS
AID - MILE 53.8

HWY
49

Aid Station Mile Next Aid Drop Bag Crew Absolute Cutoff Pacer Pickup Relay Exchange
 (Not for Relay)

Beals Point | Start 0 10.5 ---- YES 5:00am ---- (Leg 21.6mi)

Horseshoe Bar AS. 10.5 2.7 ---- NO 8:00am ---- ----
Rattlesnake Bar 13.2 8.4 ---- YES 8:48am ---- ----

Gate 142 AS 21.6 4.1 YES YES 10:46am ---- YES (Leg 24.5mi)

No Hands AS 25.7 3.4 ---- YES (Walk in) ---- ----
Cool AS 29.1 4.4 ---- YES 1:00pm NO --- 

Oakview dr. AS 33.5 6.6 YES NO 2:15pm NO ----
Flagstaff AS 40.1 6 ---- NO 4:30pm NO

Salmon Falls AS 46.1 7.7 YES YES 6:30pm YES YES (Leg 22.4mi)

NY creek AS 53.8 6.7 ---- NO  NO ----
Brown's Ravine AS 60.5 3.3 ---- YES 10:45pm YES

Folsom Point AS 63.8 4.7 ---- YES YES ----
Beals Point | Finish 68.5 ---- YES YES 1:15am


